9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 5
03.06.2011 - 9:35

Women, 200m Backstroke

open class
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB
open class

1. FREINEK Sabine 91
2. ALMANOVA Nikola 94
3. BANA Angelika 95
4. EISNER Julia 95
5. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94
6. PAWLIKOWSKA M. 97
7. ROTT Conni 99
8. HORVATH Dorottya 99
9. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95
10. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97
11. LANGMAIER Anita 93
12. KUNISHIO Momo 97
13. SCHULZ Tamara 98
14. SWINIARSKA Magda 97
15. KORPONAY Kata 00
16. STACEWICZ Dominika 93
17. ROZWADOWSKA A. 93
18. DJENO Magdalena 98
19. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97
20. WILFERT Flavia 99
21. KAHLER Kathleen 94
22. HRYCYK Marta 97
23. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99
24. LEWITSCH Paulina 95

25. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99
26. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99
27. PYC Klaudia 96
28. McKELLAR Barbara 82
29. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99
30. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00
31. WIKA Marta 00
32. WURM Melissa 98
33. JANZARZIK Mersida 00
34. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99

35. LEU Emma 01
Wr. Schiiler 2 Rekord

36. DUKIC Dina 00

37. KORTAS Marta 98

38. TROGER Victoria 99

39. STORZ Victoria 01

40. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00

junior
1. BANA Angelika 95
2. EISNER Julia 95
3. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95
4. LEWITSCH Paulina 95
5. PYC Klaudia 96
youth
1. PAWLIKOWSKA M. 97
2. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97
3. KUNISHIO Momo 97
4. SCHULZ Tamara 98
5. SWINIARSKA Magda 97

Time Pts
SU Generali Salzburg 2:28.65 591
VSK UK Bratislava 2:31.69 557
ASV 2:32.57 547
Diana 2:34.33 528
ASV 2:34.51 527
Siodemka Sopot 2:39.52 478
Donau 2:39.62 478
Soproni UBKSE 2:40.91 466
ASV 2:41.34 462
Siodemka Sopot 2:41.87 458
SC Theresianum 2:41.92 457
The Mermaids Wien 2:44.03 440
Donau 2:45.17 431
Siodemka Sopot 2:47.44 414
LPS-CSS Baia Mare 2:47.72 412
MOSIR Sopot 2:49.73 397
MOSIR Sopot 2:53.06 375
ASV 2:53.39 372
Diana 2:54.47 366
SCA 2:55.26 361
ASV 2:55.43 360
UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:58.22 343
ASV 2:59.20 337
Donau 2:59.73 334
Siodemka Sopot 3:01.23 326
SCA 3:01.78 323
Siodemka Sopot 3:02.49 319
Hakoah 3:07.07 296
SCA 3:08.98 288
SCA 3:11.66 276
UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanskil5 268
The Mermaids Wien 3:13.68 267
SCA 3:21.41 237
SVSSi 3:21.91 236
Diana 3:22.64 233
SCA 3:23.62 230
UKS Osemka Starogard Gdagdk83 210
SCA 3:36.27 192
SV Friesen 3:40.32 181
SCA 3:41.45 179
ASV 2:32.57 547
Diana 2:34.33 528
ASV 2:41.34 462
Donau 2:59.73 334
Siodemka Sopot 3:02.49 319
Siodemka Sopot 2:39.52 478
Siodemka Sopot 2:41.87 458
The Mermaids Wien 2:44.03 440
Donau 2:45.17 431
Siodemka Sopot 2:47.44 414
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50m

35.08
35.61
35.82
35.88
35.89
37.47
36.05
38.03
37.74
37.78
36.92
38.22
38.98
40.16
38.50
38.49
41.25
40.28
42.41
41.85
40.95
39.82
41.09
40.87
42.21
41.70
43.91
41.98
43.59
45.32
45.51
45.67
46.68
46.93
46.94

48.54
48.20
49.24
49.19
51.20

35.82
35.88
37.74
40.87
43.91

37.47
37.78
38.22
38.98
40.16

100m

38.09
38.12
38.68
38.65
38.68
40.35
40.22
40.89
41.45
40.30
40.15
42.04
41.67
42.80
43.90
42.14
44,12
43.21
43.82
45.16
44.07
45.53
46.03
45.63
46.58
47.33
45.97
47.00
48.08
49.50
49.83
49.51
55.16
51.10
52.02

55.06
53.04
56.55
58.07
57.71

38.68
38.65
41.45
45.63
45.97

40.35
40.30
42.04
41.67
42.80

150m 200m
38.73 36.75
38.97 38.99
39.60 38.47
39.96 39.84
40.03 39.91
41.39 40.31
41.42 41.93
42.02 39.97
42.23 39.92
42.31 41.48
43.12 41.73
42.56 41.21
42.33 42.19
43.02 41.46
45.08 40.24
44.76 44.34
44.55 43.14
45.54 44.36
44.75 43.49
45.49 42.76
45.48 44,93
46.18 46.69
46.61 45.47
46.76 46.47
46.31 46.13
48.26 44.49
47.28 45.33
49.11 48.98
49.16 48.15
49.34 47.50
51.39 46.72
51.30 47.20
53.43 46.14
52.89 50.99
53.50 50.18
52.13 47.89
54.27 54.32
55.38 55.10
58.33 54.73
56.15 56.39
39.60 38.47
39.96 39.84
42.23 39.92
46.76 46.47
47.28 45.33
41.39 40.31
42.31 41.48
42.56 41.21
42.33 42.19
43.02 41.46
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 5, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, youth

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
6. DJENO Magdalena 98 AsV 2:53.39 372 R 40.28 43.21 45.54 44.36
7. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 2:54.47 366 42.41 43.82 44.75 43.49
8. HRYCYK Marta 97  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:58.22 343 39.82 45.53 46.18 46.69
9. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:13.68 267 45.67 49.51 51.30 47.20

10. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdagsk83 210 48.20 53.04 54.27 54.32

children class 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:39.62 478 A 36.05 40.22 41.42 41.93
2. HORVATH Dorottya 99  Soproni UBKSE 2:40.91 466 A 38.03 40.89 42.02 39.97
3. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 2:47.72 412 B 38.50 43.90 45.08 40.24
4. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 2:55.26 361 41.85 45.16 45.49 42.76
5. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99  ASV 2:59.20 337 41.09 46.03 46.61 45.47
6. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99  Siodemka Sopot 3:01.23 326 42.21 46.58 46.31 46.13
7. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  SCA 3:01.78 323 41.70 47.33 48.26 44.49
8. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 3:08.98 288 43.59 48.08 49.16 48.15
9. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 3:11.66 276 45.32 49.50 49.34 47.50
10. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski5 268 45.51 49.83 51.39 46.72
11. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 3:21.41 237 46.68 55.16 53.43 46.14
12. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99  SVSSi 3:21.91 236 46.93 51.10 52.89 50.99
13. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:23.62 230 48.54 55.06 52.13 47.89
14. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:36.27 192 49.24 56.55 55.38 55.10
15. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00  SCA 3:41.45 179 51.20 57.71 56.15 56.39

Wr. Wertung Open

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 2:32.57 547 A 35.82 38.68 39.60 38.47
2. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:34.33 528 A 35.88 38.65 39.96 39.84
3. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV 2:34.51 527 A 35.89 38.68 40.03 39.91
4, ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:39.62 478 A 36.05 40.22 41.42 41.93
5. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 2:41.34 462 B 37.74 41.45 42.23 39.92
6. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC Theresianum 2:41.92 457 B 36.92 40.15 43.12 41.73
7. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 2:44.03 440 B 38.22 42.04 42.56 41.21
8. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:45.17 431 B 38.98 41.67 42.33 42.19
9. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 2:53.39 372 R 40.28 43.21 45,54 44.36
10. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 2:54.47 366 42.41 43.82 44.75 43.49
11. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 2:55.26 361 41.85 45.16 45.49 42.76
12. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV 2:55.43 360 40.95 44.07 45.48 44.93
13. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 2:59.20 337 41.09 46.03 46.61 45.47
14. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 2:59.73 334 40.87 45.63 46.76 46.47
15. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:01.78 323 41.70 47.33 48.26 44.49
16. McKELLAR Barbara 82 Hakoah 3:07.07 296 41.98 47.00 49.11 48.98
17. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 3:08.98 288 43.59 48.08 49.16 48.15
18. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 3:11.66 276 45.32 49.50 49.34 47.50
19. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:13.68 267 45.67 49,51 51.30 47.20
20. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 3:21.41 237 46.68 55.16 53.43 46.14
21. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99  SVSSi 3:21.91 236 46.93 51.10 52.89 50.99
22. LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:22.64 233 46.94 52.02 53.50 50.18
Wr. Schiiler 2 Rekord
23. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:23.62 230 48.54 55.06 52.13 47.89
24. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:36.27 192 49.24 56.55 55.38 55.10
25. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 3:40.32 181 49.19 58.07 58.33 54.73
26. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:41.45 179 51.20 57.71 56.15 56.39

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 2:32.57 547 A 35.82 38.68 39.60 38.47
2. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:34.33 528 A 35.88 38.65 39.96 39.84
3. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95  ASV 2:41.34 462 B 37.74 41.45 42.23 39.92
4. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 2:59.73 334 40.87 45.63 46.76 46.47
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 5, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. KUNISHIO Momo 97  The Mermaids Wien 2:44.03 440 B 38.22 42.04 42.56 41.21
2. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:45.17 431 B 38.98 41.67 42.33 42.19
3. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 2:53.39 372 R 40.28 43.21 45.54 44.36
4. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 2:54.47 366 42.41 43.82 44,75 43.49
5. WURM Melissa 98  The Mermaids Wien 3:13.68 267 45.67 49.51 51.30 47.20

Wr. Wertung Schiler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99  Donau 2:39.62 478 A 36.05 40.22 41.42 41.93
2. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 2:55.26 361 41.85 45.16 45.49 42.76
3. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99  ASV 2:59.20 337 41.09 46.03 46.61 45.47
4, SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  SCA 3:01.78 323 41.70 47.33 48.26 44.49
5. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 3:08.98 288 43.59 48.08 49.16 48.15
6. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 3:11.66 276 45.32 49.50 49.34 47.50
7. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 3:21.41 237 46.68 55.16 53.43 46.14
8. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99  SVSSi 3:21.91 236 46.93 51.10 52.89 50.99
9. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:23.62 230 48.54 55.06 52.13 47.89
10. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:36.27 192 49.24 56.55 55.38 55.10
11. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00  SCA 3:41.45 179 51.20 57.71 56.15 56.39
EXH METZ Tina 98 LSV Wien 3:08.60 289 42.03 49.15 48.33 49.09
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